~Prijce List—=

Drinks

Radnors Flavoured Drink
Milkshake Carton
Mineral Water

£0.80p
£0.55p
£0.70p

Sandwiches, Wraps, Pasta

Pots, Rolls

Tortilla Wrap

Raynors Gluten Free Sandwich
Raynors Small Roll

Raynors Sandwiches

Cold Pasta Pot

Dessert

Cakes

Flapjack

Brownie
Traybake

Mixed Fruit Pot
Fresh fruit Portion
Yoghurt

Jelly

Cold Dessert

Meal Deals

Hot Main Meal Deal
Small Roll Meal Deal
Pasta Meal Deal

Grab & Go Meal Deal

£2.10
£2.20
£1.35
£2.00
£1.20

£0.85p
£0.80p
£0.80p
£0.80p
£1.00

£0.40p
£0.40p
£0.80p
£0.80p

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

*Meal Deal includes any dessert and

drink




> Price List—=

Grab & Go
Hot Food

Bacon Roll £1.25
Bacon Tastie £1.15
Cheeseburger £1.50
Chicken Burger £1.50
Halloumi Burger £1.50
Chicken Tikka Slice £1.15
Chicken & Mushroom Slice £1.15
Filled Naan £1.10
Cheese Garlic Bread £1.15
Hot Dog £1.90
Panini £1.90
Pasta Pot-Hot £1.70
Pizza £1.10
Sausage Roll £1.15
Steak Slice £1.15
Vegetable Slice £1.15
Chips £1.00
Potato Wedges £1.00
Hash Browns £1.00

Cheesy Nachos £1.00
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