













Price List

Drinks

Radnors Flavoured Drink	£0.80p	
Milkshake Carton	£0.55p	
Mineral Water	£0.70p	

Sandwiches, Wraps, Pasta Pots, Rolls

Tortilla Wrap	£2.10
Raynors Gluten Free Sandwich	£2.20
Raynors Small Roll	£1.35
Raynors Sandwiches	£2.00
Cold Pasta Pot	£1.20

Dessert

Cakes	£0.85p
Flapjack	£0.80p
Brownie	£0.80p
Traybake	£0.80p
Mixed Fruit Pot	£1.00
Fresh fruit Portion	£0.40p
Yoghurt	£0.40p
Jelly	£0.80p
Cold Dessert	£0.80p

Meal Deals

Hot Main Meal Deal	£2.50
Small Roll Meal Deal	£2.50
Pasta Meal Deal	£2.50
Grab & Go Meal Deal	£2.50

*Meal Deal includes any dessert and drink































Price List

Grab & Go Hot Food

£1.25
£1.15
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.15
£1.15
£1.10
£1.15
£1.90
£1.90
£1.70
£1.10
£1.15
£1.15
£1.15
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00















